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PALANIKUMAR A <konguartsdpo@gmail.com>

Prodapt Offered candidates list - 10th Feb


Jeyapriya Kumaresan <jeyapriya.kumar@firstnaukri.com>
To: "kongu.placement@yahoo.com" <kongu.placement@yahoo.com>, "konguplacements@gmail.com" <konguplacements@gmail.com>, PALANIKUMAR A <konguartsdpo@gmail.com>
Cc: Vinod K <vinod.k@firstnaukri.com>, Akbar Ali <akbar.ali@firstnaukri.com>, Srinidhi K S <srinidhi.s@naukri.com>, Abinaya Vasuki T <abinayavasuki.t@prodapt.com>

Dear Sir,

Greetings from
Firstnaukri.com!!!                

 Please find below offered candidates Detail. All the final selected students will receive their offer letter as soon as possible. Kindly
block and make sure below offered candidate should join th

Name Of the Candidate Email Mobile No. U.G. Institute

BALA KUMAR  I balakumarit014@gmail.com 6379962554 Kongu Arts and Science College

JAYA KUMAR.T thavamanijayakumar4117@gmail.com 8870300462 Kongu Arts and Science College

SRI MAYA S srimayasuresh2000@gmail.com 9543645887 Kongu Arts and Science College

R.Sri Matheswari yazhinirathinam@gmail.com 9025082700 Kongu Arts and Science College

 

 

Please call or revert in case of any queries

 

Regards,

K.Jeyapriya | Senior Executive Sales Support

Mobile-6364911281/080-40439012

Firstnaukri.com (A Division of Naukri.com)

 

From: Jeyapriya Kumaresan 

Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2021 7:30 AM

To: kongu.placement@yahoo.com; konguplacements@gmail.com; PALANIKUMAR A <konguartsdpo@gmail.com>

Cc: jaysiva43@gmail.com; priyankasurya.2510@gmail.com; bk322225@gmail.com; balakumarit014@gmail.com; snekasomu8@gmail.com; saiprashanth6374@gmail.com; janaanisundarraja
amuralisubramaniam11@gmail.com;
boomeshroyal@gmail.com; thavamanijayakumar4117@gmail.com; mkpavithra77@gmail.com; soundaryagiri10@gmail.com; murugesanelavarasu@gma
nivethamatheswaren16@gmail.com; srimayasuresh2000@gmail.com;
dharshanavasanth2001@gmail.com; yazhinirathinam@gmail.com; abishanmugasundaram2000@gmail.com

Subject: RE: Prodapt Online interview Shortlist | 28th Jan 2021

Importance: High

 

Dear Sir,

 

PFB Level -1 Candidates slots. Kindly inform candidates to be available as per given slot.

 

Date:28th Jan 2021(Today)

 

Name Of the Candidate Email Mobile No. U.G. Institute U.G. College City U.G. Course U

JAYADHESWARASIVAM A S jaysiva43@gmail.com 8220156770 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

SURYA PRIYANKA S priyankasurya.2510@gmail.com 8056351025 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

BHARATH KUMAR bk322225@gmail.com 6379968442 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

BALA KUMAR  I balakumarit014@gmail.com 6379962554 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

R.S.SNEKA snekasomu8@gmail.com 8489051322 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

sai prashanth saiprashanth6374@gmail.com 6374503771 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

https://ind01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Ffirstnaukri.com%2F&data=04%7C01%7Cjeyapriya.kumar%40firstnaukri.com%7C5cbdbe90f77346da9e0408d8bc6d3cdc%7C0ee9b5f952b343518198c4804cd66b68%7C0%7C0%7C637466524683871046%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=WaEHklHN9W63wgq11jiuVCtvM9QKWbOQyB%2F2YnBvufA%3D&reserved=0
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JANAANI S janaanisundarrajan@gmail.com 9944617653 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

NIVETHA S nivisenthil56@gmail.com 9842892123 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

AKSHAYA SHREE B A baakshayashree@gmail.com 9698712321 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

MURALI SUBRAMANIAM.A amuralisubramaniam11@gmail.com 9750651838 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

Boomeshwaran boomeshroyal@gmail.com 8525922577 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

JAYA KUMAR.T thavamanijayakumar4117@gmail.com 8870300462 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc C

PAVITHRA.M.K mkpavithra77@gmail.com 6385317034 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc C

Soundarya Giridharan soundaryagiri10@gmail.com 7708578242 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc C

Elavarasu Murugesan murugesanelavarasu@gmail.com 6383259339 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

VAISHNAVI vaishnavijn058@gmail.com 6374359606 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

PAVITHRA S pavithrasellamuthu30@gmail.com 6379493121 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc C

M.Nivetha nivethamatheswaren16@gmail.com 7639890524 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc C

SRI MAYA S srimayasuresh2000@gmail.com 9543645887 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc C

Dharshana dharshanavasanth2001@gmail.com 6369511090 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc C

R.Sri Matheswari yazhinirathinam@gmail.com 9025082700 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc IT

Abirami. S abishanmugasundaram2000@gmail.com 8220717580 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc
C
Te

 

 

Please call or revert in case of any queries

 

Regards,

K.Jeyapriya | Senior Executive Sales Support

Mobile-6364911281/080-40439012

Firstnaukri.com (A Division of Naukri.com)

 

From: Jeyapriya Kumaresan 

Sent: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 2:36 PM

To: kongu.placement@yahoo.com;
konguplacements@gmail.com

Subject: Prodapt Online interview Shortlist | 28th Jan 2021

Importance: High

 

Dear Sir,

 

PFB Online Test Shortlist from Prodapt Solutions for Associate Software Engineer/Associate Operation Engineer role. Please share candidates photograph attached with resume for Online in

 

 Opening Details -
https://www.firstnaukri.com/job-listings-Associate-Operation-Engineer-Associate-Software-engineer-jobs-in-Chennai-in-Prodapt-Solutions-P

 

 

Steps to follow

1.      
Online interview slots have given below
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2.      
Coordinators will be added to WhatsApp group. In case of any queries, coordinator can call/ they can post through WhatsApp.

3.      
Please inform and follow up with candidates to be available as per their respective slots.

4.      
Candidates must have their laptop with webcam for online interview.(If candidate is taking their interview in mobile, interview will be cancelled)

5.      
Candidates should be available for the interview at least 1 hour prior.

 

Note 1: Total 3 level of interviews , Candidate have to clear the 1st level only then he/she can attend 2nd level of interview.

 

Note 2: Will update on candidates slots soon.

 

Interview dates: 28th Jan, 29thJan

 

No of candidate: 22

 

Name Of the Candidate Email Mobile No. U.G. Institute U.G. College City
U.G
Cou

JAYADHESWARASIVAM A
S jaysiva43@gmail.com 8220156770 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

SURYA PRIYANKA S priyankasurya.2510@gmail.com 8056351025 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

BHARATH KUMAR bk322225@gmail.com 6379968442 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

BALA KUMAR  I balakumarit014@gmail.com 6379962554 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

R.S.SNEKA snekasomu8@gmail.com 8489051322 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

sai prashanth saiprashanth6374@gmail.com 6374503771 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

JANAANI S janaanisundarrajan@gmail.com 9944617653 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

NIVETHA S nivisenthil56@gmail.com 9842892123 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

AKSHAYA SHREE B A baakshayashree@gmail.com 9698712321 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

MURALI
SUBRAMANIAM.A amuralisubramaniam11@gmail.com 9750651838 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

Boomeshwaran boomeshroyal@gmail.com 8525922577 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

JAYA KUMAR.T thavamanijayakumar4117@gmail.com 8870300462 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

PAVITHRA.M.K mkpavithra77@gmail.com 6385317034 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

Soundarya Giridharan soundaryagiri10@gmail.com 7708578242 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

Elavarasu Murugesan murugesanelavarasu@gmail.com 6383259339 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

VAISHNAVI vaishnavijn058@gmail.com 6374359606 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

PAVITHRA S pavithrasellamuthu30@gmail.com 6379493121 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

M.Nivetha nivethamatheswaren16@gmail.com 7639890524 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

SRI MAYA S srimayasuresh2000@gmail.com 9543645887 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

Dharshana dharshanavasanth2001@gmail.com 6369511090 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

R.Sri Matheswari yazhinirathinam@gmail.com 9025082700 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc

Abirami. S abishanmugasundaram2000@gmail.com 8220717580 Kongu Arts and Science College Erode B.Sc
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Please call or revert in case of any queries

 

Regards,

K.Jeyapriya | Senior Executive Sales Support

Mobile-6364911281/080-40439012

Firstnaukri.com (A Division of Naukri.com)

 

From: Jeyapriya Kumaresan 

Sent: Monday, January 25, 2021 4:56 PM

To: 'kongu.placement@yahoo.com' <kongu.placement@yahoo.com>; 'konguplacements@gmail.com' <konguplacements@gmail.com>

Subject: Prodapt shortlist for Online Test | 26th Jan 2020

Importance: High

 

Dear Sir,

 Greetings from Firstnaukri.com!!

 PFB shortlists for the Online Test, Date & Timing Schedules for Prodapt:

1)       
Online Test date: 26th Jan Tuesday-10:00 AM-4:00 PM

 

2)       
Online interview date : 28thJan and 29thJan

Note: Test Link will be sent to candidates directly. Kindly inform candidates to make arrangements as per the below
given instructions.                                                                                    

Test Instructions:

STEPS TO TAKE THE TEST:

·         Go to test link:
firstnaukri.com/onlinetest

·         Enter your Email ID (used to apply on the job) and the Test Key shared. Enter the Firstnaukri.com password. If you
don’t remember, use the forgot password link to reset th

·         The Instruction Page will appear, read the instruction page and click on the
START TEST button on the end of the page.  

PLEASE FIND BELOW SOME IMPORTANT GUIDELINES TO BE ADHERED TO/NOTED FOR THE ONLINE ASSESSMENTS  

·         Kindly take up the test within the time schedule.

·         The test has to be administered only in either
Google Chrome or Mozilla Firefox. And test is
not compatible for mobile devices.

·         Kindly
block all the Firewalls and Popups

·          Should not click Backspace on the keyboard while taking the test.

·          Should not click back button on the browser while taking the test.

·         This is the Proctored Test, Candidates
should not move out of the Test window more than
3 Times.

·         Should  click on finish button at end.

This test is completely proctored (Window). Any malpractices will directly lead to test submission and disqualification.

Shortlist:

 

Name Of the Candidate Email Mobile No. U.G. Year of Passing U.G. Institute

PRIYANKA. R priyankaraghunathan07@gmail.com 9677919179 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

JAYADHESWARASIVAM A S jaysiva43@gmail.com 8220156770 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SURYA PRIYANKA S priyankasurya.2510@gmail.com 8056351025 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

YASHASWINI BAI V yashu4822@gmail.com 8680088535 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

BHARATH KUMAR bk322225@gmail.com 6379968442 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

BALA KUMAR  I balakumarit014@gmail.com 6379962554 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

R.S.SNEKA snekasomu8@gmail.com 8489051322 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College
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sai prashanth saiprashanth6374@gmail.com 6374503771 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SARAN  S sarans25062000@gmail.com 9952108880 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SRIGAYATHIRI R srigayathiri21@gmail.com 6374650764 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

JANAANI S janaanisundarrajan@gmail.com 9944617653 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

NIVETHA S nivisenthil56@gmail.com 9842892123 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

AKSHAYA SHREE B A baakshayashree@gmail.com 9698712321 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

MURALI SUBRAMANIAM.A amuralisubramaniam11@gmail.com 9750651838 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Boomeshwaran boomeshroyal@gmail.com 8525922577 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

JAYA KUMAR.T thavamanijayakumar4117@gmail.com 8870300462 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Prasanth C prasanth55655@gmail.com 7397169296 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

MALLIKARJUN S mallikarjunsivaraj@gmail.com 7871167296 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Mahalakshmi.E emahalakshmi1612@gmail.com 9345661863 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Keerthana.P.G keerthanakeertz22@gmail.com 8610641080 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

T. Sangavi thirumoorthysangavi@gmail.com 7094446447 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SUGANYA T suganyatcs18@gmail.com 9498847406 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

PAVITHRA.M.K mkpavithra77@gmail.com 6385317034 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Saran sarannaresh1508@gmail.com 9842040450 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

R.PRIYANKA priyankaverma2809@gmail.com 9715645246 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

VINITHA V vinitha6464@gmail.com 6369190600 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

DHINA D dhinamsd2750@gmail.com 9344193345 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Dineshwaran.R dineshrohit517@gmail.com 9842196598 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Soundarya Giridharan soundaryagiri10@gmail.com 7708578242 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

YASAR ARAFATH J yasararafath8682@gmail.com 6379495186 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Chandru chandrubruce7@gmail.com 9952535489 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SANTHANAM S santhanam2278@gmail.com 6383872278 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Nandhini aarthinandhuk@gmail.com 7824026925 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

JEEVANANTHAM S jeeva062001@gmail.com 9092060630 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Sureshkumar K sureshkumark3908@gmail.com 9.19386E+11 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Elavarasu Murugesan murugesanelavarasu@gmail.com 6383259339 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Jeeva ponnumalaijeeva@gmail.com 6383048114 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Poovarasi M poovarasi771@gmail.com 9789313564 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SOUGATH ALI Y rosiya2222001@gmail.com 8870605679 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

ABARNA R abarnarajasekar.444@gmail.com 7339261869 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

VAISHNAVI vaishnavijn058@gmail.com 6374359606 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Tharani tharanitharani3920@gmail.com 6374256889 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College
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Kalaivani K kalaivani4708@gmail.com 9047154223 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Vimalraj vimaldhilsath@gmail.com 9080798933 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

DEEPTHIKA . R deepthikaramasamy@gmail.com 7397083888 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SANMATHI S sanmathimathi72@gmail.com 6382964615 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

HARIKRISHNA optimizehari@gmail.com 9952494934 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

PAVITHRA S pavithrasellamuthu30@gmail.com 6379493121 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

M.Nivetha nivethamatheswaren16@gmail.com 7639890524 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SINDHUJA.R jarsindhu@gmail.com 9500611546 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

SRI MAYA S srimayasuresh2000@gmail.com 9543645887 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Madhusri P S madhu15901ps@gmail.com 6374608480 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Nithya Devi L nithijp07@gmail.com 6380528957 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Poojakaruppusamy pugazh.pooja19@gmail.com 6379172882 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Dharshana dharshanavasanth2001@gmail.com 6369511090 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

T. Renuga Devi renugadevi1754@gmail.com 6385545666 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

R.Sri Matheswari yazhinirathinam@gmail.com 9025082700 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Abirami. S
abishanmugasundaram2000@gmail.
com 8220717580 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College

Birundambikai kathirksbt@gmail.com 8248687642 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College (

ASHOKKUMAR S ashokthunder07@gmail.com 8124128321 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College (

PRIYADARSHINI.S priyaprasath964@gmail.com 8925444174 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College (

NAVEEN S rohitnaveen4531@gmail.com 6383762174 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College (

VIMAL ADHITHAN.V vimaladhithya27@gmail.com 9788285909 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College (

SANTHIYA K santhiyaka301@gmail.com 9384712301 2021 Kongu Arts and Science College (

SRIGAYATHIRI R srigayathirisari@gmail.com 6374650764 2021
Kongunadu Arts and Science Coll
Erode

 

 

Please call or revert in case of any queries

 

Regards,

K.Jeyapriya | Senior Executive Sales Support

Mobile-6364911281/080-40439012

Firstnaukri.com (A Division of Naukri.com)

 

DISCLAIMER

This email and any files transmitted with it are intended solely for the person or the entity to whom they are addressed and may contain information which is Confidential
and Privileged. Any misuse of the information contained in this email, including
unauthorized and strictly prohibited. If
you are not the intended recipient of this email, please delete this email and contact the sender immediately.
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